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Instructies bij het 
gebruik van de  

illustraties

Instructions for 
using the 

illustrations

Hinweise zur 
Handhabung der 

Abbildungen

 18-M    

16,0

15
,4

12,5

De schaal van de profielen in deze catalogus is 1:1, dus op ware grote afgebeeld.
All profiles in the catalog are shown on the scale 1:1, i.e. in the original size.

Alle Profile im Katalog sind abgebildet im Maßstab 1:1, also in der Originalgröße.

Instructies voor printen / Instructions for printing / Anweisungen zum ausdrucken

Artikelnummer
Item number

Artikel-Nummer

Maten in millimeters
Dimensions in millimeters

Maße in Millimeter

Beschikbare kleuren
Available colors 
Verfügbare Farben

Kleur van de profiel categorie
Color of the profile category 

Farbe der Profil-Kategorie

Zwart
Black
Schwarz

Grijs
Grey
Grau

Donkergrijs
Dark grey
Dunkelgrau

 18-M    Wit
White
Weiß

50 mm
Gelieve deze catalogus printen op 100 %
Please print this catalog on 100%
Bitte diese Katalog ausdrucken auf 100 %
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About us

Since the start, in the 1970’s, DSU has grown 
to become a company fully focused on the 
assembly of made-to-measure refrigerator 
and freezer door seals.
With our products we serve the replacement 
market for refrigerators and freezer door 
seals in the commercial cooling industry.

Always a suitable solution
“Always a suitable solution” that is our goal. 
With an assortment of over 200 different 
profiles DSU is the supplier with the widest 

assortment of made-to-measure PVC profiles 
in the European market. 
Are you unable to find the profile you are 
searching for? Or do you have any doubts 
about the matching profile? Send us a 
photograph of the cross section via email or 
WhatsApp. We are glad to help you find the 
right profile or a suitable alternative. 

Search by brand
Select the brand on our website for a list of 
commonly used profiles by brand.

Fast delivery
We have our own in-house production 
department. This enables us to produce 
made-to-measure seals prompt upon 
receiving your order. Our regular delivery time 
is 2 – 5 working days. 

We offer the possibility for shipment on 
the same day. A surcharge of €10 per order 
applies. Rush orders must be received before 
noon (CET) with a maximum of 10 door seals. 

Quality
Our competent employees assemble seals 
with utmost care and precision so you can 
place seals with a perfect fit at your customer.
We exclusively utilize materials from approved 
suppliers. The chance of a manufacturing 
defect is reduced to an absolute minimum 
through our quality assurance system.

Serial production
Large numbers of seals (50+) with similar 
dimensions we can mass produce at attractive 
prices. Contact our sales department with 
your inquiry. 

For more information visit our website  
www.dsu-nl.com  
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1

Indrukprofielen met 
magneet

Als raam of op lengte 
verkrijgbaar.

Dart profiles with 
magnet

Available as frame or 
profile length.

Steckprofile mit 
Magnet

Verfügbar als Rahmen 
oder Profil Länge

 38-M   

13
,5

17
,3

3,5
6,0

21,2

 83-M    

30,0

4,4
6,0

12
,9

20
,5

 30-M   

3,5

25,0

10
,5

16
,0

5,5

 76-M   
25,7

10
,5

3,5
4,8

15
,0

 111-M    

3,5
6,0

13
,0

17
,5

24,0

 114-M    

3,5
4,7

13
,0

18
,5

25,0

 115-M    

3,5
6,0

13
,0

17
,5

23,0

 74-M    

14
,5

21
,7

30,0
7,6
5,0

 203-M    

18,5

16
,0

28,0

6,
5

5,0
3,3

 303-M    

26,0

13
,0

5,0

 304-M    

22,0

16
,5

4,8
11

,1

 310-M     

25,4

12
,5

4,3
6,5

17
,9
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1

Indrukprofielen met 
magneet

Als raam of op lengte 
verkrijgbaar.

Dart profiles with 
magnet

Available as frame or 
profile length.

Steckprofile mit 
Magnet

Verfügbar als Rahmen 
oder Profil Länge

 33-M    

3,5
6,0

24,0

11
,1

16
,2

 333-M    

18,5

16
,0

22,0
5,0

6,
5

3,3

 75-M    

10
,5

17
,5

21,2

3,5
6,0

 170-M    

3,0
6,5

8,
5

18
,0

22,0

 34-M   

17
,2

19
,2

12,6

5,0
7,6

26,0

 334-M     
6,

0
15

,3

11,0

21,1

2,0
5,5

 171-M      

7,
6

12
,2

3,5
6,5

28,0

 305-M    

32,0

4,0

14
,0 9,

0

 119-M    

19,2

5,2

35,4

14
,6

 129-M    

4,4

28,0
36,1

10
,4

 201-M    

20
,0 24,1

32,1

4,5
3,5

 301-M    

37,0

20
,0

3,7
5,2

14
,0
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1

Indrukprofielen met 
magneet

Als raam of op lengte 
verkrijgbaar.

Dart profiles with 
magnet

Available as frame or 
profile length.

Steckprofile mit 
Magnet

Verfügbar als Rahmen 
oder Profil Länge

 31-M    

3,5

12,2

11
,2

17
,0

6,0

 37-M    

10
,0

14
,0

12,6

3,5
6,0

 337-M    

13,0

3,8
5,4

15
,4 11

,2

 70-M    

10
,5

15
,2

18,4

3,5
6,0

 73-M   
20,0

10
,3

17
,5

7,6
5,0

 309-M    

21,5

14
,0

4,5
7,0

20
,0

 173-M    

3,5
5,5

12
,0

16
,0

16,0

 32-M     

3,5
6,0

22,0

12
,4

18
,0

 132-M    

6,0

22,0

19
,0 13

,8

 195-M   
25,0

4,8
7,0

18
,0 12

,0

 295-M    
25,0

20
,0 13

,0
4,8
7,0

 395-M    

17
,8

24,0

3,4
6,5
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1

Indrukprofielen met 
magneet

Als raam of op lengte 
verkrijgbaar.

Dart profiles with 
magnet

Available as frame or 
profile length.

Steckprofile mit 
Magnet

Verfügbar als Rahmen 
oder Profil Länge

 307-M    
12

,0
18

,0

4,0
6,5

23,0

 306-M    

12
,0

17
,0

4,5
6,5

22,0

 308-M    

12
,0

17
,0

4,5
6,5

20,0

 123-M    

3,2
4,4

11
,3

20,4

8,
7

 124-M    

13
,5

18,4

3,2
4,4

 313-M    
10

,5

17,2

4,0
6,5

 177-M    

14
,8

19
,6

11,5

3,24,4
22,0

 182-B    

4,5

19,0

17
,0

27
,0

17,5

 184-B    

6,5

26
,5

10,0

4,
5

 72-M    
26,5

15
,5

18
,5

3,0
5,5

 372-M    

25,0

16
,4 13
,8

1,2
6,0

 272-M    

15
,2

25,0

12
,9

1,0
5,0
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1

Indrukprofielen met 
magneet

Als raam of op lengte 
verkrijgbaar.

Dart profiles with 
magnet

Available as frame or 
profile length.

Steckprofile mit 
Magnet

Verfügbar als Rahmen 
oder Profil Länge

 316-M    

20,0

18
,5

21,8

4,7
6,0

 317-M    

12
,3

10
,3

22,1

9,0

• Voor meer profielen
• Weitere Profile
• For more profiles

www.dsu-nl.com
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2

Indrukprofielen, 
grote indruk met 

magneet
Als raam of op lengte 

verkrijgbaar.

Dart profiles, large 
dart with magnet
Available as frame or 

profile length.

Steckprofile, große 
Steck mit Magnet
Verfügbar als Rahmen 

oder Profil Länge

 71-M    

21
,3

14,0

16,0

11
,5

 302-M    

16,5

14,0

21
,3

11
,0

 78-M    

14
,0

23
,0

23,5
8,5

 80-M    

20,2

8,2

12
,3

22
,3

 162-M    

8,3
21,0

11
,5

20
,9

 81-M    

29,0

7,5
11,8

10
,6

19
,7

 82-M    

5,0
9,8

26,0

10
,2

19
,7

 323-M 

13
,2

5,
5

22,5

8,2

 112-M    

8,
6

18
,5

9,4
12,0

10,4

 79-M    

28,0
10,5

14
,4

24
,4

 179-M    

26,0
13

,0
23

,4
10,0

 296-M  

11
,0

20
,0

26,8

10,0
6,5
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2

Indrukprofielen, 
grote indruk met 

magneet
Als raam of op lengte 

verkrijgbaar.

Dart profiles, large 
dart with magnet
Available as frame or 

profile length.

Steckprofile, große 
Steck mit Magnet
Verfügbar als Rahmen 

oder Profil Länge

 298-M    

22
,0

8,5
6,0

30,0

15
,5

 299-M    

20
,4 10

,5

17,2

9,1
5,9

 311-M    

16
,0

12,0

18,5
10,0

8,5

 312-M    

17
,0

12
,0

25,4

8,5

 314-M    

12
,0

7,
5

10,0

22,0

3,2
6,5

 315-M    
12

,5

24,8

32,0

9,0
12,0

 381-M    

24,6

11,0
32,6

 6
,0

11
,5

 381-MB    

11,0

 6
,0

11
,5

24,6

32,6

 322-M   

11
,8

22,9

11,1

 118-M   

9,0

10
,5

12
,5

11,5
• Voor meer profielen
• Weitere Profile
• For more profiles

www.dsu-nl.com
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3

Indrukprofielen 
zonder magneet 

Als raam of op lengte 
verkrijgbaar.

Dart profiles
without magnet 

Available as frame or 
profile length.

Steckprofile
 ohne Magnet 

Verfügbar als Rahmen 
oder Profil Länge.

 30-R    

3,5
5,5

25,0

12
,0

17
,5

 30-A    

3,5
6,0

25,5

11
,9

16
,5

 21-A   

3,5
5,0

22,0

11
,2

18
,5

 321-A   

24,4

18
,410

,8

3,6
5,6

 172-A    

14
,0

10,0
12,0

25,0

22
,0

 172-B    

14
,0

10,0
12,0

25,0

33,0

22
,0

 22-A    

11,5

12
,5

6,0

7,
0

 28-A    

4,0

15,0

12
,0

6,0

17
,0

 20-A   

5,0

26,0

7,6

14
,5

7,
0

 320-A   

14
,5

7,
0

21,0

5,0
7,6

 29-A    

14
,0

20
,0

5,0
7,5

24,0

 36-A   

7,
7

9,
7

17,5

9,6
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3

Indrukprofielen 
zonder magneet 

Als raam of op lengte 
verkrijgbaar.

Dart profiles
without magnet 

Available as frame or 
profile length.

Steckprofile
 ohne Magnet 

Verfügbar als Rahmen 
oder Profil Länge.

 24-A    

6,5

24,0

9,6

17
,5

24
,5

 27-A    

7,8

21,0

9,8

17
,5

25
,5

 227-A   

15
,7

25
,0

24,0

9,7

 61-A   

13
,5

10
,0

19,9

12,6

 62-A   

7,
9

11
,1

25,0

12,0

 64-A   
16

,1
9,

6

20,0

11,8

• Voor meer profielen
• Weitere Profile
• For more profiles

www.dsu-nl.com
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4

Kraalprofielen met 
magneet

Als raam of op lengte 
verkrijgbaar.

Lip profiles with 
magnet 

Available as frame or 
profile length.

Flachprofile (Wulst) 
mit Magnet

Verfügbar als Rahmen 
oder Profil Länge

 16-M    

18
,9

22,0

 26-R    

20
,0

24,0

 39-M    

16
,5

20,0

 66-M    

17
,0 10

,5

21,5

 205-M    

16
,2

23,0

 67-M    

18
,3

22,0

• Voor meer profielen
• Weitere Profile
• For more profiles

www.dsu-nl.com
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5

Vlakprofielen met 
magneet 

Als raam of op lengte 
verkrijgbaar.

Flap profiles with 
magnet

Available as frame or 
profile length.

Flachprofile mit 
Magnet 

Verfügbar als Rahmen 
oder Profil Länge.

 15-M    

19,5
18

,2

11,0

 15-R    

19,5

20
,1

 128-M    

15
,2

17,5

 35-M    

17,0

14
,5

 121-M   

22,5

18
,1

 127-M    

21,0
16

,5 20
,4

 135-M      

21,2

16
,6

 136-M     

17,5

20,5

16
,0

 105-M    

23,0

16
,2

 18-M    

16,0

15
,4

12,5

 318-M    

15
,3

16,0

21,0

 18-R    

16,0

16
,0

12,5
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5

Vlakprofielen met 
magneet 

Als raam of op lengte 
verkrijgbaar.

Flap profiles with 
magnet

Available as frame or 
profile length.

Flachprofile mit 
Magnet 

Verfügbar als Rahmen 
oder Profil Länge.

 25-M   

19,5

18
,0

11,5

 45-M    

19,0

18
,0

11,5

 45-R    

17,5

18
,5

 100-M    

19
,0

10,0

21
,0

16,0

 17-M    

24,0

16
,0

 19-M    

19,6

15
,4

• Voor meer profielen
• Weitere Profile
• For more profiles

www.dsu-nl.com
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6

Holprofielen
 zonder magneet

Verkrijgbaar op rol of per 
meter

Compression profiles 
without magnet  

Available on a roll or by 
the meter.

Hohlkammerprofile 
ohne Magnet

Verfügbar auf Rolle oder 
pro Laufmeter.

 4-A    

9,
0

18,0

 6-A    

16
,5

15,5

 7-A     

16
,0

17,0

 9-A    

16
,0

18,0

 10-A    

19,0

19
,0

 210-A     

23
,2

24,6

 122-A   

10
,0

15,0

 5-A     

18,5

11
,5

 102-A   

18,5

11
,5

 104-A    

14
,5

18,0

 158-A    

20,0
13

,0

 169-A    

19
,5

25,0
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6

Holprofielen
 zonder magneet

Verkrijgbaar op rol of per 
meter

Compression profiles 
without magnet  

Available on a roll or by 
the meter.

Hohlkammerprofile
ohne Magnet

Verfügbar auf Rolle oder 
pro Laufmeter.

 8-A    
19

,2

20,0

 19-A    

19
,0

18,5

 138-A    

19
,5

18,4

 23-A    

7,
0

11,5

• Voor meer profielen
• Weitere Profile
• For more profiles

www.dsu-nl.com
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Profielen die contra 
gelast kunnen 

worden

Bij contralassen wordt 
het profielen horizontaal 
gespiegeld. Het resultaat 
is dat bij profielen waar 

normaal de magneet aan 
de buitenkant zit, deze 
nu aan de binnenkant 

komt. De flap bij vlakpro-
fielen is naar buiten in 

plaats van naar binnen.

 18-MC    

16,0

15
,4

12,5

 19-MC    

19,6

15
,4

 105-MC    

23,0

16
,2

 128-MC    

15
,2

16,0

17,5

 30-MC   

3,5

25,0

10
,5

16
,0

5,5

 32-MC    

3,5
6,0

22,0

12
,4

18
,0

Profiles which can  
be counter-welded

When you require the 
magnet of the profile to 
be on the opposite side, 
the seal must be counter 
welded. The flap of the 

flap profiles will be open 
to the outside instead of 

to the inside.

Profile die 
kontra-geschweißt 

werden können 

Mit Kontra-Schweißen 
wird das Profil horizontal 
gespiegelt. Das Resultat 
ist das bei einem Profil 
mit den Magnet an die 
Außenseite jetzt den 

Magnet an die Innenseite 
positioniert ist. Die Klap-
pe bei einem Flachprofil 
(Schraubprofil) ist nach 
der Außenseite offen 

statt nach der Innenseite.
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7

Profielen die contra 
gelast kunnen 

worden

Profiles which can  
be counter-welded

Profile die 
kontra-geschweißt 

werden können 

 73-MC    
20,0

10
,3

17
,5

7,6
5,0

 79-MC    

28,0
10,5

14
,4

24
,4

 81-MC    

29,0

7,5
11,8

10
,6

19
,7

 61-AC    

13
,5

10
,0

19,9

12,6

 83-MC    
30,0

4,4
6,0

12
,9

20
,5

 310-MC     

25,4

12
,5

4,3
6,5

17
,9

 173-MC    

3,5
5,5

12
,0

16
,0

16,0
• Voor meer profielen
• Weitere Profile
• For more profiles

www.dsu-nl.com

 10-AC    

19,0

19
,0

 158-AC    

20,0

13
,0

 169-AC    

19
,5

25,0
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Profielen met 
een speciale 

samenstelling
Als raam of op lengte 

verkrijgbaar.

Profielcodes met -MS in 
de naamgeving zijn ge-
maakt van een speciale 
P.V.C.-receptuur waarin 
rubber is verwerkt. Door 
deze speciale samenstel-
ling blijven deze profielen 

soepel tot -60 graden 
Celsius. Deze profielen 
worden vaak toegepast 

in gekoelde werkbanken, 
snelkoelers, schokvrie-

zers en lage temperatuur 
vriezers. 

 18-MS   

16,0

15
,4

12,5

 32-MS    

3,5
6,0

22,0

12
,4

18
,0

 34-MS    

17
,2

19
,2

12,6

5,0
7,6

26,0

 38-MS    

13
,5

17
,3

3,5
6,0

21,2

 132-MS    

6,0

22,0

19
,0 13

,8

 195-MS    
25,0

4,8
7,0

18
,0 12

,0

Profiles with a 
special composition 

Available as frame or 
profile length.

Profile numbers ending 
with –MS are made of a 
special P.V.C. compound 
containing rubber. Due 

to the rubber component 
the material stays flexible 

till -60 degrees Celsius. 
MS profiles are often 
used in blast chillers, 

shock freezers and low 
temperature freezers.

Profile mit 
einer speziellen 

Zusammensetzung. 
Verfügbar als Rahmen 

oder Profil Länge

Profielen mit –MS in die 
Benennung sind Profile 
aus ein speziellen P.V.C. 
Verbindung der Gummi 
enthält. Aufgrund der 
Gummi Komponente 

bleibt das Material 
flexibel bis -60 Grad. 

-MS Profile werden oft in 
Schockkühlern und Sch-
nellfrostern eingesetzt.
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8

Profielen met 
een speciale 

samenstelling
Als raam of op lengte 

verkrijgbaar.

Profiles with a 
special composition 

Available as frame or 
profile length.

Profile mit 
einer speziellen 

Zusammensetzung. 
Verfügbar als Rahmen 

oder Profil Länge

 299-MS    
20

,4 10
,5

17,2

9,1
5,9

 

• Voor meer profielen
• Weitere Profile
• For more profiles

www.dsu-nl.com
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Siliconen profielen
Verkrijgbaar op rol of 

losse meters.

Silicone profiles
Available on a roll or by 

the meter.

Silikon Profile
Verfügbar auf Rolle oder 

pro Laufmeter.

 41-SIL    

15
,0

18,0

 42-SIL    

14,0

18
,0

2,0

 43-SIL    

14,4

2,512
,0

 44-SIL    

19,4

21
,0

 45-SIL    

24
,0

20,5

17,5

 50-SIL    

22
,0

15,0

 51-SIL    

26
,0

11,8

 52-SIL    

28
,0

18,8

 53-SIL    

30
,4

10,1
19,0

 54-SIL    

10,9

20
,2

 55-SIL    

11,0

17
,0

 56-SIL    

11,5

25
,0

13,0
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9

Siliconen profielen
Verkrijgbaar op rol of 

losse meters.

Silicone profiles
Available on a roll or by 

the meter.

Silikon Profile
Verfügbar auf Rolle oder 

pro Laufmeter.

 59-SIL  

17
,0

20,0
3,

5
21

,0

2,5

 61-SIL    

4,4

12,0

11
,3

 62-SIL    

12
,8

17,2

 63-SIL    

7,
5

6,4

8,
2

 75-SIL    

16
,0

35,0

 81-SIL    

3,0

6,
0

 0815-SIL    

8,
0

15,0

 1015-SIL    

10
,0

15,0

 173-SIL    

12
,5

16,7

5,6

4,
5

• Voor meer profielen
• Weitere Profile
• For more profiles

www.dsu-nl.com
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Rubber profielen
Verkrijgbaar op rol of 

losse meters.

Rubber profiles
Available on a roll or by 

the meter.

Gummiprofile
Verfügbar auf Rolle oder 

pro Laufmeter.

 1-A   

19,0
17

,0

 2-A 

25,0

8,
5

 40-A   

18
,0

40,0

10
0,

0

100,0

 40-H 

   !    

Afbeelding niet op ware grootte
Image not actual size
Nicht die tatsächliche Bildgröße

 41-A 

30,0

21
,0

5,0
7,6
10

0,
0

100,0

 41-H 

   !    

Afbeelding niet op ware grootte
Image not actual size
Nicht die tatsächliche Bildgröße

 42-A  

38,0

20
,0

6,5
9,5

 43-A20  

20
,0

43-C10,0

 43-A28 

28
,0

43-C11,0

 43-A36 

36
,0

43-C11,0
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Rubber profielen
Verkrijgbaar op rol of 

losse meters.

Rubber profiles
Available on a roll or by 

the meter.

Gummiprofile
Verfügbar auf Rolle oder 

pro Laufmeter.

 46-A 

15,0

34
,0

10
,0

12,0

 46-B 

33
,0

8,
0

10,0

 47-A 

25
,5

6,5

4,
0

11,0

 49-A 

38
,0

25,0

49-C

 49-B    

30
,0

41,0

35,5

49-D

 

 44-A  
23,0

30
,0

 47-B   

25
,0

10,0
9,0

7,
0

10
0,

0

100,0

 49-H 

   !    

Afbeelding niet op ware grootte
Image not actual size
Nicht die tatsächliche Bildgröße  
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Rubber profielen
Verkrijgbaar op rol of 

losse meters.

Rubber profiles
Available on a roll or by 

the meter.

Gummiprofile
Verfügbar auf Rolle oder 

pro Laufmeter.

 48-A   

19,0
23

,0

10
,0

11,9

 50-A   

17
,0

22,0

8,0

24
,0

 51-A   

19
,2

22,5

 52-A   

20,5

23
,3

 53-A    

20,0

17
,0

 54-A    

24
,0

32,0

20,0

20,0

 57-A    

16
,0

40,0

 57-B   

16
,0

80,0

 58-A    

22
,0

14
,0

22,7

11,2

11
,0

 10 rond    

10,0
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Rubber profielen
Verkrijgbaar op rol of 

losse meters.

Rubber profiles
Available on a roll or by 

the meter.

Gummiprofile
Verfügbar auf Rolle oder 

pro Laufmeter.

 851-A    

35,0

26
,0

19,0
6,0

 852-A    

37,0

25
,0

19,0
5,0

 854-A    

40,0

13
,5 20

,0

 893-A 

34,0

12
,0 18

,5

 894-A    

23,0

19
,0

12,5
4,5
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Sleeprubber
profielen

Verkrijgbaar op rol of 
losse meters.

Rubber sweeper 
profiles

Available on a roll or by 
the meter.

Fußleisten Profile
Verfügbar auf Rolle oder 

pro Laufmeter.

 B-3060-A    

60
,0

15
,0

 B-3067 

30
,0

67,0
27,0

  M-101/M-108    

44
,0

10,0

 IN8-88 

88,0

43,0 

8,
0

9,
0

 H3-65 

3,05,0 65,0

M-101 
2 strips à 51 cm

M-108 
2 strips à 67 cm

   !    

Afbeelding niet op ware grootte
Image not actual size
Nicht die tatsächliche Bildgröße
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Sleeprubber
profielen

Verkrijgbaar op rol of 
losse meters.

Rubber sweeper 
profiles

Available on a roll or by 
the meter.

Fußleisten Profile
Verfügbar auf Rolle oder 

pro Laufmeter.

 I-Model 

a

b

 L-Model 

a c

b

 P-Model 

a

b

 T-Model 

   b

  a

 article a b
  3-60 3 mm   60 mm
  3-80 3 mm   80 mm
  3-100 3 mm 100 mm
  3-150 3 mm 150 mm
  3-200 3 mm 200 mm

 article a b c
  L2-41 2 mm 41 mm 4 mm
  L2-45 2 mm 45 mm 4 mm
  L2-65 2 mm 65 mm 4 mm

 article  a b
 1035 10 mm 35 mm
 1735 17 mm 35 mm

 article a b
 T-1246 12 mm 46 mm
 T-1466 14 mm 66 mm
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EPDM: Moosgummi 
en sponsrubber 

profielen
Verkrijgbaar per meter 

of op rol.

EPDM: Neoprene 
sponge rubber and 

foam profiles
Available on a roll or by 

the meter.

EPDM:  
Moosgummi und 
Schwammgummi 

Profile
Verfügbar auf Rolle oder 

pro Laufmeter.

 EPDM    

b

a

 109    

8,
0

16,0

 118    

13
,0

33,0

 110    

15
,0

26,0

 112    

24,6
18

,2
10,5

 114    

16
,0

16,0

 116    

31,0

23
,8 10,0

 article  a b
 3010 30 mm 10 mm
 3015 30 mm 15 mm
 4005 40 mm   5 mm
 4008 40 mm   8 mm
 4010 40 mm 10 mm
 4510 45 mm 10 mm
 5515 55 mm 15 mm
 7515 75 mm 15 mm

   !    

1 zijde zelfklevend
1 side adhesive
1 Seite Selbstklebend
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Magneten en 
Bevestigingsstrips 

Magnets and 
Retainingstrips 

Magnete und 
Profilhalter 

 20-C  

24,2

9,
0

7,9
5,0

 22-C    

25,0

10
,0

 43-C    

10
,0

5,0

23,0

 43-D    

54
,0

23
,0

 !    

Afbeelding niet op ware grootte
Image not actual size
Nicht die tatsächliche Bildgröße

 Magnets  

 73-C    
23

,0

23,0
• Voor meer profielen
• Weitere Profile
• For more profiles

www.dsu-nl.com

 article b mm a mm polarity
 M-76 8,0 3,0 sns
 C-76 8,0 3,0 nsn
 M-15 8,0 3,5 sns
 M-25 8,9 2,7 sns
 C-25 8,9 2,7 nsn
 B-25 9,4 2,5 ns
    
 M-18 10,7 2,5 sns
 C-18 10,7 2,5 nsn
 B-18 10,7 2,5 ns
 M-71 11,8 3,0 sns
 C-71 11,8 3,0 nsn
    
 M-66 9,0 2,0 sns
 C-66 9,6 2,0 nsn
 C-79 9,0 2,0 nsn
 C-24 9,5 2,4/1,4 nsn
 MS-20 9,6 2,7 sns
 CS-20 9,6 2,7 nsn
    
 B-72 12,0 3,4 ns
  C-12 12,5 1,4 nsn
 M-72 15,3 3,3 sns

 49-C    

20
,0

15,0

 49-D    

10
,0

4,5

15,5

b

Magnetic side

a
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1 Take measurements 
2 Profile selection
3 Order 
4 Installation 

1 Take measurements
Taking correct measurements is important 
when ordering made-to-measure door seals. 
There are three methods to determine the 
seal measurements.

• A size (Outside-to-Outside)
• B size (Magnet-to-Magnet)
• C size (Dart-to-Dart)

Outside-to-outside (A size) measurements 
can be applied for all door seals. We advise 
to take outside-to-outside measurements 
while the seal it is still fitted in the door or 
drawer.

For dart type profiles it is possible to measure 
Dart-to-Dart (C size). In practice this means 
you measure the inside edge of the slot on 
one side to the outside edge of the slot on the 
other side. This equals the Centre-to-Centre 
measurement. 

Magnet-to-Magnet is measured from the 
outside of the magnet to the outside of the 
magnet and is referred to as B size. 

20cm

Replace a seal in four steps

A size B size C size
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20cm

2 Profile selection
Identify the door seal profile by using the 
cross section of the seal. A cross section of the 
seal profile can be cut out from the top side of 
the door seal using scissors or a craft knife. 

Identify the profile by using our door seal 
sample kit, this catalogue or our website.

If you are unable to find a matching profile, 
we are there to assist you. Please send us a 
clear photograph of the cross section via our 
website, email or WhatsApp. We will answer 
which profile to use or suggest a suitable 
alternative.  

It is also possible to send a cross section of 
the old door seal by post along with our order 
form. The order form can be found on our 
website. www.dsu-nl.com/forms 

20cm

GoedFout

20cm

GoedFout

20cm

GoedFout

Door seal sample kit
We have compiled a professional door seal sample kit for commercial refrigeration engi-
neers. The sample kit contains over 100 of the most commonly used seal / gasket profiles. 
This sample kit can be ordered via our website article 8.99.99-1. 

WhatsApp
+ 31 6 30 50 3000
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3 Order
• Website www.dsu-nl.com
• E-mail verkoop@dsu-nl.com
• Fax +31 413 269 068
• Mail  Pannebakkerstraat 2, 5405 BP  Uden, 

The Netherlands
• Phone +31 413 264 472

4 Installation
Before installation
•  Take the seal from the box upon receipt.
•  Always hold the seal by its corners to keep 

the magnetic strip from breaking. 
•  Lay down the seal so it can adapt  

to its ambient temperature.
•  Wrinkles and creases (through 

transportation) can be removed by gently 
warming the seal with a hairdryer  
if necessary.

•  Gently remove the old seal from  
the door or drawer.

•  Clean the door/drawer and the cabinet 
face. Use a clean cloth and Professional 
fridge seal cleaner (article 8.04.02-0).

•  Disinfect the door/drawer and equipment 
surface with an approved disinfectant 
(article 8.04.04.0). Let it sit for 30 seconds 
and wipe dry with a clean cloth before 
placing the new seal. 

Installation
•  Always hold the seal by its corners to 

keep the corners from tearing and/or the 
magnetic strip from breaking.

•  Right after installation magnetic seals can 
have less power of attraction. It can take 
several weeks for the magnet to reach the 
right power of attraction.

•  If a corner breaks during installation this 
can be repaired by using superglue  
(art. nr. 8.02.01-0).

Check the following if the seal does not close or 
seal correctly after installation
•  Check if the correct profile and 

measurements were ordered.
•  Check that the door is not crooked or 

twisted.
•  Does the cabinet face contain a counter 

magnet?
• Is the seal wrenched on the hinge side?  
 Check if the hinges are properly   
 installed.

20cm

Incorrect Correct
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Maintenance
The life span of a door seal will be extended 
when properly cleaned on a daily basis. With 
proper cleaning fat and dirt won’t get the 
chance to affect the PVC material. Fat causes 
PVC to dry out and get brittle which causes it 
to rip easily. A clean seal is also important for 
general kitchen hygiene and food safety.

General
 •  Clean your refrigeration equipment seals 

daily for a maximum lifespan
 •  Use a clean soft cloth and Professional 

fridge seal cleaner (article 8.04.02-0) or a 
similar water based cleaning product.

 •  Other than prescribed cleaning product 
can damage the PVC which shortens the 
lifespan of seals.

 •  Do not use sharp objects to clean in-
between the seals folds, this can cause 
irreparable damage to the seal.

 

Cleaning
 1  Remove any visible dirt like crumbs etc. 

using a brush.
 2  Apply Professional fridge seal cleaner 

(article 8.04.02-0) on the seal.

 
3 Let it sit for 30 seconds.
 4  Wipe dry with a clean soft cloth, also 

between the folds. Repeat treatment until 
the seal is entirely clean.

20cm

20cm

20cm

20cm

1 2

3 4
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Support with selecting 
the correct profile

Always a 
fitting solution

Order from 
1 piece

Fast 
delivery

Extensive 
product range

In-house
production



DSU B.V.
Pannebakkerstraat 2
5405 BP Uden
The Netherlands

 +31 413 264 472
 +31 413 269 068  
 verkoop@dsu-nl.com
 www.dsu-nl.com
 +31 6 30 50 3000




